
SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 
(AY 2024 – 2025)

Please note that the fees are non-transferable and excludes Goods and Services Tax (GST). School Fee refunds 
are available in accordance with the withdrawal notification dates stated in the student contract and terms  
and conditions. School fees are pro-rated if the student begins class after the beginning of the relevant  
Installment Period.

Application Fee $500

non-refundable, one time paymentAssessment Fee $200

Enrolment Fee $2,000

Fees Course Material Fee Technology Fee

Course Material & Technology Fees are 
non-refundable, one time payment

Cambridge Primary Year 1 - Year 6 $350
$200

Cambridge Lower Secondary Year 7 $325

Payment Schedule 
Year Payment Frequency Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 Total School Fees

1 - 6

Termly $5,046.00 $4,565.43 $6,247.43 $6,007.14 $21,866.00 

Semesterly $9,377.14 $11,955.86 $21,333.00 

One-time $20,800.00 $20,800.00 

Year Payment Frequency Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 Total School Fees

7

Termly $5,339.77  $4,831.22 $6,611.14 $6,356.87 $23,139.00 

Semesterly $9,923.08 $12,651.92 $22,575.00 

One-time $22,011.00 $22,011.00 

Other Programmes Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 Term 4 Total Fees

Personalised Learning 
Programme (PLP) $830.77 $751.65 $1,028.57 $989.01  $3,600.00 

Miscellaneous Fees*

Purpose of Fee Amount (S$)

Academic Field Trips Up to $1,500 (depends on destination) 
Paid prior to activity commencement

Third Party Charges (Competition Fees, etc) Bill as charged

Extra Curricular Activities (optional) Up to $2,000 
Paid prior to activity commencement

Report Copy Fee $10.00 for paper copy. Prior to issuance of report

Uniforms and Stationery Up to $500. Purchase from vendor website

Bank / Transfer Charges Fully covered by Parent. Varies between banks

*�Miscellaneous Fees refer to any non-compulsory fees which the students pay only when applicable. Such fees are normally 
collected by the PEI when the need arises

DEMPSEY


